
St. Paul's United Church of Christ Membership as of April 1, 2023
Last Name First Name Address City ST Zip Phone E-mail address

1 Albright Kathy 406 S Water St Madrid IA 50156 (515)290-0706 klalbrightchef@yahoo.com
1 Armstead Angie 7913 NW 95th St   Johnston IA 50131 (515)745-0986 armsteadang@gmail.com
2 Aves Dave & Rita 1096 240th Boone IA 50036R(515)290-9400         

D(515)290-9074
rkaves@gmail.com        
dkaves@gmail.com

1 Barker Sue 712 E 1st Street Madrid IA 50156        (515)290-9358 suebarker04@gmail.com

2 Baetsle Kyle & Rachel 712 E 6th St Madrid IA 50156 (641)799-9436 rachaelrosenboom@gmail.com
2 Brown Robin & Alex 207 E 22nd Madrid IA 50156 (515)795-7418 caroalbrown@gmail.com
1 Brozek Kelly 3605 Ross Road Ames IA 50010 (515)577-3745 kjbrozek0131@gmail.com
1 Bruster Ernie 318 Gerald Madrid IA 50156 (515)795-3710 r72pet@yahoo.com
2 Burkhart                             Michael                              29000 125th Pl Woodward IA 50276 M(515)321-4501      mburkhart54@yahoo.com

Bullock Sara S(515)229-5573
1 Carlson Dualla 415 S State Street Madrid IA 50156 (515)419-2402 dakotahusky1@hotmail.com
1 Carlson Gary 101 S Kennedy Madrid IA 50156 (515)451-1080
2 Christianson Joyce & Nathan 615 S State Street Madrid IA 50156 (515)795-2845 nodebris55@yahoo.com
2 Cleaveland Paul & Judy 248 Southern Prairie Dr Madrid IA 50156 J(602)799-0940 sunsjudy@gmail.com

P(602)339-0240 Phxpgc@gmail.com
2 Cook Don & Linda 216 Grigsby Ct Madrid IA 50156 515-795-5188 cookdlc@gmail.com

D515-236-0655
L515-236-0609

1 Davis Juneal Ann Long 412 Newton Road Madrid IA 50156 (515)491-8994 Juneal44@gmail.com
1 Dickenson Whitney 3212 West Ridge Dr Eau Claire WI 54703 (515)231-1652
2 Douglas J. Clark & Carolyn 601 Kingman Blvd Madrid IA 50156 (515)795-3485 douglascc@yahoo.com
1 Drake                       Linda 4434 Reds Dr Panora IA 50216 (515)729-6572 lindaburkhart1966@gmail.com
1 Drake Sherry 2090 S Ave Madrid IA 50156 (515)795-2395
1 Duling Allison 616 South Main Madrid IA 50156 (515)408-4012 aduling1978@hotmail.com
2 Duling Bryce 216 W 4th St Madrid IA 50156 (515)451-5474  brycemduling@gmail.com

Alyssa (816-309-1554 alyssaduling@gmail.com
2 Duling Carl & Connie 401 S. Water Madrid IA 50156 (515)795-2339 dules@iowatelecom.net

cmduling@gmail.com
2 Duncan Alicia & Elizabeth 2921 White Oak Dr Ames IA 50014(515)233-5341           

(515) 460-2582
aliciaanne01@gmail.com

2 Eppert Roland 1952 270th St Madrid IA 50156 R(515)238-3623 eppert425@gmail.com
Sirfus Deb D(515)238-4509 drracing@msn.com

2 Eppert Ron & Jacqueline 511 W 2nd St Madrid IA 50156 R(515)372-0300 eppertr@yahoo.com
J(515)361-0751 eppertjp74@yahoo.com

2 Erb Robert & Janet 1343 Quill Ave Boone IA 50036 B(515)432-2890 janetandroberterb@gmail.com
J(515)290-6507

2 Erickson Fred & Karen 411 West. 6th Madrid IA 50156    (515)491-3269 fredstar115@gmail.com
(515)229-0783 kkerickson115@gmail.com

2 Frey Kevin, Jr. & Jessica Madrid IA 50156K(515)205-1313              
J(515)360-9752

jessica-kruse@hotmail.com

3 Harwood Steve, Cindy & Caroline 1621 315th St Madrid IA 50156 (515)556-6630 harwoodsd@hotmail.com
1 Howard Ruth 613 West North St  #322  Madrid IA 50156 (515)212-0867 xxxx
1 Janovick Chad 22674 S Jackson St Spring Hill KS 66083
2 Janovick Jim & Becky 2295 Pear Lane Madrid IA 50156 (515)795-3311 jbjano@mchsi.com
1 Johnson Phyllis 416 S. Water Madrid IA 50156 (515)795-2519 mel@iowatelecom.net
1 Kirkpatrick Craig 1891 Rose Rd Madrid IA 50156 (515)795-2634
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2 Kirkpatrick Gary & Sidney 201 Maple Ridge Dr Madrid IA 50156   (515)975-4499 kirk44x2@gmail.com
1 Kirkpatrick Jan 204 E Fayette St Osceola IA 50213 (515)298-4472 jkirkpatrick4646@gmail.com
1 Latta Sue 613 W North St  #4 Madrid IA 50156 (515)450-8133 xxxx
3 Latta Tim, Deb & Drew 434 Fairview Drive Madrid IA 50156T(515)473-8922                       

D(515)975-0829                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              
tlatta76@gmail.com 
debbielatta63@gmail.com

1 Lidtke Abbie 2019 Valley Park Dr Cedar Falls IA 50613 (515) 490-7929 abigailann35@hotmail.com
1 Lundahl Willard 1829 290th Madrid IA 50156 (515) 795-3464 willardlundahl@yahoo.com
1 Mardis-LeCroy Mary Beth 10 Greenwich Church Rd Stewartsville NJ 8886 (515)979-9681 pastormarybeth@gmail.com
1 Mathes Brett 607 E 2nd St. Madrid IA 50156 (515)709-0281
2 Mathes Kyle & Jenna 701 North St    PO 304 Stratford IA 50249 K(515)709-0299       JenS624@hotmail.com

J(712)898-5942
2 Mathes Julie 30936 130th Court Woodward IA 50276 J(515)709-0319 wnjmathes@minburncomm.net

1 McCarty Emily 602 South Market St Madrid IA 50156 (515)290-5375 eemccarty09@gmail.com
2 McDermott Sean & Rory 221 Maple Ridge Dr Madrid IA 50156 (515)360-2220 patandapril@gmail.com
3 Mowrer Chris, Josie & Maddie 1958 S Ave Madrid IA 50156 (515)205-9636 HorseGirl514@gmail.com
1 Nelson Judy 2007 330th Madrid IA 50156 (515)795-3516 jndnelson@gmail.com
3 Novotny Dave, DeDe & Nick 307 East  8th St Madrid IA 50156 (515)290-4963 ddnovotny79@gmail.com
3 Newell Brandon, Kristen & Jackson 330 Springer Court Madrid IA 50156 B(515)460-7184 bnewell16@hotmail.com

K(641)751-5766 knewell@madrid.k12.ia.us
J(515)795-6922 jackson.newell@madrid.k12.ia.us

1 Olsen Diana 1845 340th St  Madrid IA 50156 (515)250-5762 gma2nina@gmail.com
2 Olsen Jessica & Emma 1847 340th St Madrid IA 50156 (515)321-9933 jessolsen09@gmail.com
1 Olson Barb 2234 QM Ave Madrid IA 50156 (515)795-3435 olson@prairienet.net
1 Olson Eric
1 Olson Marie 613 West North St  #13 Madrid IA 50156 (515)795-3573 xxxx
3 Olson Paula, Truen & Ellie 1659 334th Madrid IA 50156 (515)795-2115
2 Ohrt Eric 11440 NW 114th Ave Granger IA 50109 E(712)330-3422 ericohrt77@gmail.com

Alysa A(515)299-0422 alysaohrt@gmail.com
4 Ostendorf Terry & Diane 2360 QW Lane Madrid IA 50156 (515)795-3362 ostendorf.diane@gmail.com

Ben, Michaela terry.ostendorf@gmail.com
1 Ostendorf Madelyn        2360 QW Lane Madrid IA 50156 madelynostendorf99@gmail.com
1 Pickering Carla 508 West 4th St Madrid IA 50156 (515)795-4705 pickering508@gmail.com
1 Renoux Jessie 6214 Willow Crest Dr #206 Johnston IA 50131 (515)491-7906 jessicajrenoux@hotmail.com
2 Ringgenberg Dirk & Michelle 504 Hillcrest St Lansing KS 66043    M(515)414-9835 dmringg93@gmail.com
1 Roberts Matt 1621 315th St Madrid IA 50156 (515)795-2676
4 Roosa John, Julie, Marinza & 

Vandon
1102 242nd St Boone IA 50036 John(515)450-3598 camproosa1@gmail.com

Julie(515)450-3599 camproosa2@gmail.com

4 Saxton Mike, Brenna, Sophie & Alex 106 North Market Madrid IA 50156 (515)577-8250 brenna.saxton@gmail.com
3 Scott Jerry, Svetlana & Emily 113 North Locoust Madrid IA 50156  (515)231-5888 jscott@iowatelecom.net
2 Shepard Larry & Norma 114 Jonathan Dr Madrid IA 50156 (515)240-8442 lnshep7@gmail.com
2 Sloan Larry & Janice 917 S Kennedy  L19 Madrid IA 50156 (515)795-5005 larryjans@outlook.com
1 Stewart Amanda 2115 1st Ave Perry IA 50220 (520)686-0089 aurco61@gmail.com
2 Storm Paul & Sharra 32898 Homestead Dr Granger IA 50109 P(712)420-0357 paulstorm227@gmail.com

S(515)371-1055

1 Tassi Cindy 602 East 1st St Madrid IA 50156 (515)795-2159 ctassi@iowatelecom.net
1 Thomas Anna Olson 1517 N Rockwell St  Apt 2R Chicago IL 60622

1 Thornton Susan 474 Fairview Dr Madrid IA 50156 (515)795-3239 KARRASCH41@gmail.com
(515)729-1216
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2 Weidman Michael & Irene 917 S. Kennedy Ave L-24 Madrid IA 50156 M(319)575-3060 miweids@q.com
I(515)709-2989

1 Wibe Debbie 811 South State St. Madrid IA 50156 (515)490-9892 dmwibe22@gmail.com
1 Willson Diana "Dee" 116 West Grade St Winterset IA 50273 (515)707-1914 dianawillson1949@gmail.com
1 Winnie Lisa 416 Newton Rd Madrid IA 50156 (425)263-0504 lmwinnie@hotmail.com
2 Young Arlo & Jan 434 Newton Road Madrid IA 50156 (515)795-3862 jdawyoung@mchsi.com
1 Young Jeff 1901 Country Cove Ln Altoona IA 50009 (515)559-7228

131 Active Members

2 Berg Rollie & Karen 1627 315th Madrid IA 50156
1 Braunschweig (Burke) Leanna Southern Prairie Dr Madrid IA 50156
1 Carlson Chris 195 Old Durham Rd Roxboro NC 27573
1 Carlson Curtis 3868 200th St Ames IA 50014
1 Nelson Mandy 106 Swede Point Dr Madrid IA 50156
1 Larson Carolyn 13665 Carrach Ave  #262 Rosemount MN 55068
1 Mataya Becky 3611 NW Greenwood Ln Ankeny IA 50023 rebeccamataya@gmail.com
1 Mataya Joe
1 Munson Pam 2290 Pecan Madrid IA 50156
2 Peterson Roger & Kris 107 South Union Madrid IA 50156 rdpkap@iowatelecom.net
2 Adams Jeff & Becky 204 East 22nd Street Madrid IA 50156
2 Bell Ross & Aerin
4 Burkhart Dan, Roanna, Dena & Kelly Madrid IA 50156
1 Gogerty Sean Madrid IA 50156
4 Madison Brad, Brenda, Brittney & 

Zabrina3 Mendenhall Dawn, Chelsea & Matt Madrid IA 50156
1 Manning (Saxton) Jami Madrid IA 50156

29 Inactive members

Friends List
Carlson Tim 701 Market St Gowrie IA 50543
Marchant Barbara 412 Arthur St Gladbrook IA 50635 marchantbarb@gmail.com
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